# **Advanced Training Institute**

### **REGISTRATION for CLASSES**

## Two easy ways to register

- Option 1. Register at <u>www.internationallifeservices.org to access PayPal</u>
  Fast Easy Safe!
- Option 2. Register by mail. Please fill out one registration form per person.

  Send along with payment to:

  International Life Services 2606 ½ W. 8<sup>th</sup> Street, Los Angeles, CA 90057

# Have a question-call our office? Call 1-213-382-2156

### **Registration Rates**

_	ion fee includes: In-der d ATI Student Noteboo		ining, Continental Breal	kfast, Lunch, Afternoon
	\$115.00 for NON-	ILS MEMBERS: D	aily Registration Fee	Per Person/Per Day
	☐ Thursday	☐ Friday	☐ Saturday	
		-	Registration Fee Per I	Person/Per Day
	$\square$ Thursday	□ Friday	☐ Saturday	
	TOTAL AMOUNT I	DUE		
Late Regis	stration: Those who regis	ter at the door will p	ay \$120.00 rate.	
Please Pri	nt Clearly			
Name	Title/Role			
Organizati	ion			
Address				
City			State	Zip
Phone	(	Cell	E-Mail	

### HOTEL ROOM INFORMATION

Hilton Garden Inn Burbank 401 South San Fernando Blvd. Burbank, CA 91502 1-(818) 509-7964

### **Registration Information**

Register by phone: 1-818 509-7964

To receive special room rate tell them you are with International Life Services Advanced Training Institute

On-Line link for hotel registration: Click Here

The Advanced Training Institute 2022 is being held at the "family oriented" Hilton Garden Inn. Hotel rooms are available for ATI participants on a first come, first serve basis at a reduced rate of 199.00 plus tax per night. To obtain the special room rate you must **register before June 30**th.

Make your room reservations ASAP as our block of discounted rooms often times sells out quickly.

#### **Transportation and Parking**

The Hilton Garden Inn provides 24-hour free parking for their guests. If you are arriving from Burbank Airport your will need to call Uber or take the airport shuttle.

#### **Special Note**

The 2022 Advanced Training Institute will be video taped, recorded and photos will be taken for publicity and promotional purposes. Your registration constitutes your consent to be video taped, recorded and/or photographed.

Please visit our website for the most up-to-date information: www.internationallifeservices.org